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	STUDIJSKI PROGRAM

I NIVO STUDIJA
	PREDMET
	Plan

i program

	
	Ispitni rokovi

	
	
	 godina
	JANUARSKI

14. januar – 26. januar 2021.
	FEBRUARSKI

03. februar - 12 februar 2021.
	APRILSKI

29. mart– 02. april 2021. 
	JUNSKI

07. juni – 18. juni 2021.
	JULSKI

25. juni – 15. juli 2021.
	AVGUSTOVSKI

30. avgust – 03. septembar 2021. 
	SEPTEMBARSKI

09. septembar – 17. septembar 2021.
	OKTOBARSKI

24. septembar – 01. oktobar 2021.

	Veterinarska medicina
	Parazitske bolesti
	2014
	25.01.2021.
	08.02.2021.
	29.04.2021
	07.06.2021
	05.07.2021
	03.09.2021
	13.09.2021
	27.09.2021

	
	
	
	8 h  

S21/II
	8 h  

S21/II
	8 h  

S21/II
	10 h  

S21/II
	10 h  

S21/II
	10 h  

S21/II
	10 h  

S21/II
	10 h  

S21/II

	Veterinarska medicina
	Bolesti riba i akvatičnih organizama
	2014
	25.01.2021.
	08.02.2021.
	29.04.2021
	07.06.2021
	05.07.2021
	03.09.2021
	13.09.2021
	27.09.2021

	
	
	
	9 h  

S21/II
	9 h  

S21/II
	9 h  

S21/II
	8 h  

S21/II
	8 h  

S21/II
	8 h  

S21/II
	8 h  

S21/II
	8 h  

S21/II

	Veterinarska medicina
	Bolesti živine
	2014
	25.01.2021.
	08.02.2021.
	29.04.2021
	07.06.2021
	05.07.2021
	03.09.2021
	13.09.2021
	27.09.2021

	
	
	
	10 h  

S21/II
	10 h  

S21/II
	10 h  S21/II
	9 h 

S21/II
	9 h  

S21/II
	9 h  

S21/II
	9 h  

S21/II
	9 h  

S21/II

	Veterinarska medicina
	Izborni predmeti
	2014
	25.01.2021.
	08.02.2021.
	29.04.2021
	07.06.2021
	05.07.2021
	03.09.2021
	13.09.2021
	27.09.2021

	
	
	
	8:30 h  S21/II
	8:30 h  S21/II
	8:30 h  S21/II
	8:30 h  S21/II
	8:30 h  S21/II
	8:30 h  S21/II
	8:30 h  

S21/II
	8:30 h  

S21/II

	Veterinarska medicina
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Veterinarska medicina
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


  PREDMETNI NASTAVNIK 
Nikolina Novakov
